 E 1
6 DIGITS DISPLAY with BINARY, BCD, GRAY inputs,
4-20mA output and Ethernet         ANL36
•  16 parallel digital inputs
  Voltage or dry contact input
  BCD , GRAY, BINARY format
• Display, 96 x 48 mm format
  measure on 6 digits

tion port (RS485 or Ethernet) or its conversion into an analog signal.
Product configuration (resolution, encoding type: BCD, GRAY, BINARY, ...) can meet most applications.
Version and order code:
ANL36   24 V or 48 V input (Binary, BCD, Gray).
ANL36HV  110 V or 127 V input (Binary, BCD, Gray).
ANL36LV  5 V or 12 V input (Binary, BCD, Gray).
ANL36/R1  + 1 relay
ANL36/S  + 1 analog output
ANL36/C  + RS485 MODBUS LINK
ANL36/CMTCP  + ETHERNET MODBUS TCP LINK
 options  /R,  /S , /C , /CMTCP not combinable
Synoptic: Description :
Parallel digital inputs:
- 16 digital inputs